
Starters 
 

OZONE 
 

Starters  Mains  

PRAWN CRACKERS £2 SEA BASS £25 

Sweet Chilli Sauce 

LINDISFARNE OYSTER 

Natural or Citrus Ponzu or Tomato Yuzu Ponzu 

CRISPY PANKO SQUID 

Wasabi Mayonnaise – Market Pickles 

 

£4 

 

£12 

Steamed Seabass – King Prawns 

Pak Choi – Yellow Curry Sauce 

DRY AGED CUMBRIAN SIRLOIN STEAK 
Grilled Over Binchotan – Roasted Japanese Mushrooms  

Pak Choi – Tonkatsu Sauce 

 

 

£27 

INDONESIAN MARINATED CHICKEN £10 RAMEN £24 

Satay Sauce – Sesame Seeds – Green Onion  Miso Soya Milk Broth – Crispy Pork – Soy Cured Egg  

STEAMED VEGETABLE GYOZA £10 Soba Noodles – Roasted Chilli and Peanut Oil  

Chilli Peanut Dipping Sauce  TONYU RAMEN £23 

KOREAN FRIED CAULIFLOWER SLIDERS £12 Miso Soya Milk Broth – Soy Cured Egg – Soba Noodles  

Korean BBQ Sauce – Pickled Cabbage  

MISO SOUP 

Organic Yorkshire Tofu – Spring Onion 

 

£10 

Eryngii Mushroom – Tofu – Roasted Chili and Peanut oil 

CRISPY DUCK LEG 

Wok Fried Vegetables – Citrus Hoisin Dressing 

 

£23 

Shiitake Mushrooms – Sesame 

ORGANIC YORKSHIRE TOFU BAO BUN 

Crispy Tofu – Maitake Mushroom – Chilli Jam 

Grilled Green Onion 

SANPEIJIRU SOUP 

 

£12 

 

 

£13 

NASI GORENG 

SPICY SZECHUAN STIR FRY – RICE OR NOODLES  

THAI GREEN CURRY 

CHOW MEIN 
Choose from Chicken, Tofu, Beef or Vegetables                                                 

£23 

£24 

£23 

£20 

Prawns – Squid – Spring Onion 

Shiitake Mushrooms – Sesame – Dashi Broth 

STEAMED DUCK BAO BUN  

Hoisin – Green Onion – Red Chilli                                          

 

 

£14 

ADD PRAWNS 

 

 

£7 

 

 

 

   

 

 

Sides 
 

 Desserts  

FRENCH FRIES 
STIR FRIED NOODLES 
STEAMED SEASONAL GREENS 
SOY AND SESAME PICKLED CABBAGE 
SPICY WOK FRIED EDAMAME BEANS 
 

SEPERATE MENUS FOR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIRMENTS ARE AVAILABLE. 
WE HAVE TAKEN THE STEP OFF ADDING A DISCRETIONARY 7.5% 
CONTRIBUTION ONTO YOUR BILL, ALL CONTRIBUTIONS GO TO THE TEAM 
WITH A DONATION TO LOCAL CHARITY. IF ANY REASON YOU PREFER NOT 
TO CONTRIBUTE JUST ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM. 

£5 
£6 
£6 
£6 
£6 
 
 
 
 

70% DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE  
Preserved Amarena Cherries – Hazelnuts  
ETON MESS 
Rhubarb and Candied Ginger 
SYLLABUB 
Passion Fruit Syllabub – All Butter Shortbread  
ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS 

£10 
 
£8 
 
£9 
 
£9 




